DAMIDIKL

Regd.

From

The Director General Directorate of Science & Technology Higher Education Department Haryana Bays No. 35-38, Sector-2, Panchkula

To

The Vice Chancellor CCS Haryana Agricultural University Hisar

The Vice Chancellor
Guru Jambheshwar University for Science and Technology
Hisar

The Vice Chancellor Lala Lajpat Rai University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences Hisar

The Vice Chancellor Maharishi Dayanand University Rohtak

The Vice Chancellor Pandit Bhagwat Dayal Sharma Postgraduate Institute of Medical Sciences, Rohtak

The Vice Chancellor Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra

The Vice Chancellor Chaudhary Devi Lal University Sirsa

The Vice Chancellor Deen Bandhu Chhotu Ram University of Science and Technology Murthal, Sonepat

The Vice Chancellor BPS Mahila Vishwavidyalaya Khanpur Kalan, Sonepat -131305



8066

es 2.03. N

The Director National Institute of Technology Kurukshetra

The Vice Chancellor Chaudhary Bansi Lal University Bhiwani

The Vice Chancellor Central University of Haryana Jant-Pali, Mahendergarh - 123029

The Vice Chancellor
Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University
Jind

The Vice Chancellor Indira Gandhi University Meerpur, Rewari

The Vice Chancellor J C Bose University of Science and Technology Faridabad

Memo No. S&T/2024/ 7))
Dated Panchkula, the 05.03.2024

Subject:

HSCST Fellowship Programme.

Reference subject cited above.

As you are aware, Haryana State Council for Science, Innovation and Technology (HSCSIT) is implementing a scheme known as "HSCST Fellowship Programme" to attract bright students for higher studies in science stream. HSCSIT awards research fellowships to bright young men and women for training in methods of research under the expert guidance of faculty members/scientists working in University Departments/National Laboratories and Institutes in Haryana in various fields of Science and Technology.

You are requested to give wide coverage of this programme in your University / Institute. A copy of advertisement is enclosed for ready reference. The detailed guidelines and terms & conditions are available at the office website https://dst.highereduhry.ac.in under News and Event.

Chief Scientific Engineer for Director General, Science & Technology Directorate Haryana, Panchkula

Plercirculat any all Defrustup.
Aran 29.07.224

Encls: Copy of Advertisement

Haryana State Council for Science, Innovation and Technology (Directorate of Science & Technology, Government of Haryana)
Bays No 35-38, Sector 2, Panchkula - 134109

HSCST FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME

Online applications are invited from the candidates who have qualified JRF-NET (CSIR/UGC) & LS-NET in Joint CSIR-UGC Test for Junior Research Fellowship (JRF) and eligibility for lectureship (NET) held on 06.06.2023, 07.06.2023, & 08.06.2023 for carrying out their Ph. D. work in any of the University/Institute in Haryana. Candidates availing fellowship/financial assistance from any other source will not be eligible.

For eligibility and other details, interested candidates may visit the website https://dst.highereduhry.ac.in under News and Event. Only online applications will be entertained at https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/fellowship. Last date of uploading applications is 30.04.2024.

Secretary, Executive Committee